
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

October 27, 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

RECEIVED 

OCT 2 7 2014 

KRIS W KOBACH 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

A N~eofCanilid~e:_S_t_e_v_e_B_r_u_n_k _ ____ _ ________________ ~ 

Address : 8119 E Champions Ct 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67226 

Office Sought: State Representative 

County: Sedgwick 

District: 85 
---- ---

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing _ _ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ... ...... ... .. ........... ...... ....... ... .. .... ......... ......... ....... . . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ......... .. ... ......... ... ..... ........ . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ..... ..... ... ....... .. ....... ......... .. .... .... .... ..... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. ........ .... ..... .. ........ . . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ...... ... .. .. .... ... ... ....... ...... ...... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ... .. ... . 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..... ....... . . 0.00 

$ 34,355.06 

17,325.00 

$ 51,680.06 

11,309.90 

$ 40,370.16 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEC Form Rev, 2014 



Steve Brunk 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan . E funds . 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt Other 

KS Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund 

./ 07/25/14 2627 KFB Plaza 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

$250.00 

./ 
KS Restaurant & Hospitality Assoc 

07/26/14 3500 N Rock Road, Building 1300 
Wichita, KS 67226 

$250.00 

James Hess 
07/26/14 Box 1009 $100.00 

McPherson, KS 67460 

Builders' Assoc PAC, KC Chapter 
08/02/14 720 Oak Street $350.00 

Kansas City, MO 64106 

Parrish Oil Company LC 
08/02/14 110 S Main #510 $100.00 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Free State PAC 
08/12/14 PO Box 9191 $500.00 

Shawnee Mission, KS 66201 

James Marchesano Business Management 
08/12/14 11916 S Granite Ave ./ $200.00 

Tulsa, OK 7 4137 

08/20/14 
Anheuser-Busch Companies 
One Busch Place ./ $250.00 
St. Louis, MO 63118 

KS Chamber of Commerce PAC 
08/22/14 835 SW Topeka Blvd $250.00 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Cable PAC 
08/25/14 900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300 ./ $250.00 

Topeka, KS 66612 

KS Health Care Assn PAC 
08/25/14 117 SW 6th Ave Suite 200 $200.00 

Topeka, KS 66603 

$2,700.00 

Page _1__ of_g_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Steve Brunk 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Polsinelli 
08/29/14 900 W 48th Place, Suite 900 

Kansas City, MO 64112 

Mary Douglass Brown 
09/03/14 7373 E 29th N #V208 

Wichita, KS 67226 

KS Wine & Spirits Wholesalers 
09/05/14 212 SW 8th Ave, Suite 202 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Society of CPA's PAC 
09/10/14 100 SE 9th St Suite 502 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Bankers Association PAC 
09/10/14 PO Box 4407 

Topeka, KS 66604 

KS Rural Independent Telecoms 
09/10/14 3745 SW Wanamaker Rd Suite B 

Topeka, KS 66610 

Wichita Metro Chamber PAC 
09/11/14 350 W Douglas 

Wichita, KS 67202 

Kansas Livestock Assoc PAC 
09/11/14 6031 SW 37th St 

Topeka, KS 66614 

KS Contractors Assoc PAC 
09/11/14 800 SW Jackson Suite 100 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Black Hills Corporation PAC 
09/12/14 PO Box 1400 

Rapid City, SD 57709 

Kansas Medical Society PAC 
09/13/14 623 SW 19th Ave 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$250.00 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$400.00 

$150.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$3,600.00 

Page _2_ of-1_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Steve Brunk 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Mark Hutton 
09/13/14 7118 W Cleanneadow Ct 

Wichita, KS 67205 

Elizabeth Brunk-Young 
09/18/14 550 S Springdeal Rd 

Wichita, KS 67230 

Kansas State Rifle Assoc PAC 
09/24/14 PO Box 219 

Bonner Springs, KS 66012 

KS Society of Prof Engineers 
09/25/14· 825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500 

Topeka, KS 66612 

ANR Pipeline Company 
09/25/14 717 Texas St 

Houston, TX 77002 

TransCanada Keystone Pipeline 
09/25/14 717 Texas St 

Houston, TX 77002 

Kansas Optometric PAC 
09/27/14 1266 SW Topeka Blvd 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Cooperative Council 
09/27/14 PO Box 1747 

Hutchinson, KS 67504 

KS Independent Business PAC 
09/30/14 200 E 1st St N Suite 101 

Wichita, KS 67202 

KS Assoc for Rspble Liquor Laws 
10/03/14 919 S Kansas Ave 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Altria Client Services Inc 
10/03/14 1005 Congress Ave, Suite 850 

Austin, TX 78701 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Retired 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

./ 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$50.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$125.00 

$125.00 

$500.00 

$125.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$300.00 

$2,625.00 

Page _1__ of_j_ 



Steve Brunk 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

C:uh Check Loan E fund.. 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

KS Restaurant & Hospitality Assoc 
10/04/14 3500 N Rock Rd Building 1300 

Wichita, KS 67226 . 

Kansas Beverage Association 
10/04/14 5845 SW 29th St 

Topeka, KS 66614 

American Family Insurance KS 
10/04/14 6000 American Parkway 

Madison, WI 53783 

Medial Society of SG County PAC 
10/07/14 1102 S Hillside 

Wichita, KS 67211 

NFIB - Kansas Safe Trust 
10/08/14 1201 F St, NW, Suite 200 

Washington, DC 2004 

Kansas Automobile Dealers PAC 
10/08/14 731 S Kansas Ave 

Topeka, KS 66603 

The Kansas Realtors PAC 
10/08/14 3644 SW Burlingame Rd 

Topeka, KS 66611 

10/10/14 
Spirit Aerosystems 
PO Box 780008 
Wichita, KS 67278 

HCA Kansas Good Gvmt Fund 
10/11/14 5845 SW 29th St 

Topeka, KS 66614 

KS Manufactured Housing Industry 
10/11/14 3521 SW 5th St 

Topeka, KS 66606 

Builders Association of Kansas 
10/13/14 212 SW 8th Ave 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Other 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

./ $500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$3,250.00 

Page~of~ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Steve Brunk 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

Kansas Hospital Association PAC 
10/14/14 215 SE 8th Ave 

Topeka, KS 66603 

AT&T Service, Inc. 
10/14/14 220 SE 6th Ave 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Kansas Physical Therapy Assoc 
10/16/14 5845 SW 29th St 

Topeka, KS 66614 

NRA - Political Victory Fund 
10/17/14 11250 Waples Mill Road 

Fairfax, VA 22030 

Walgreen's 
10/17/14 104 Wilmont Road MS #1444 

Deerfild , IL 60015 

Anderson Financial Services, LLC 
10/17/14 600 South Broadway 

Salina, KS 67401 

Koch Industries Inc. 
10/18/14 4111 E 37th St N 

Wichita, KS 67220 

10/18/14 
KS State Farm Ins & Employees 
825 S Kansas Ave Suite 500 
Topeka, KS 66612 

American Insurance Assoc PAC 
10/20/14 2101 L Street, NW Suite 400 

Washington , DC 20037 

Kansas Beer PAC 
10/20/14 100 SE 9th Ave Suite 100 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Mary Douglass Brown 
10/21/14 7373 E 29th St N #V208 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check 
. Appropriate Box 

Cash Check Loan E funds 
Other 

../ 

../ 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$50.00 

$3,550.00 

Page _JQ__ of_g_ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Steve Brunk 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date 
Name and Address 

of Contributor 

Assoc General Contractors of KS 
10/23/14 200 W 33rd St 

Topeka, KS 66611 

Builder's Association KC Chapter 
10/23/14 720 Oak St 

Kansas City, MO 64106 

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 
10/23/14 16281 QRaod 

Mayetta, KS 66509 

KS Credit Union Legislative Action 
10/23/14 610 SW 10th St Suite 201 .. 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Check Amount of 
Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Cash Check Loan E fuods 

Other Receipt 

$500.00 

$350.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$1,600.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $17,325.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$17,325.00 

Page _a::_ of__g_ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Steve Brunk 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name arid Address or Disbursement Amount 

Office Max Printer ink and paper 
8/11/14 3535 North Rock Road $118.48 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Heartland Institute Legilsative forum membership 
8/13/14 One South Wacker Drive #2740 $99.00 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Focus on the Family Zitizen Magazine subscription 
8/15/14 8655 Explorer Drive $45.00 

Colorado Springs, CO 80920 

Sedgwick County Republican Party Contribution 
8/22/14 155 N Market, Suite 110 $250.00 

Wichita, KS 67202 

House of Hope Contribution 
8/23/14 1650 S Georgetown St $250.00 

Wichita, KS 67218 

Steve Brunk Mileage for July and August 
9/5/14 8119 E Champions Ct $398.38 

Wichita, KS 67226 

Hawver News Co., LLC 1 year subscription 
9/12/14 300 Southwest 10th Avenue $180.00 

Topeka, KS 66612 

Steve Brunk Reimburse for office water cooler and 
9/12/14 8119 E Champions Ct breakfast meetings $61.48 

Wichita, KS 67226 

City Prints Printed palm cards 
9/30/14 235 S Ellis St $428.60 

Wichita, KS 67211 

Post Office stamps 
10/7/14 3707 N Woodlawn $196.00 

Wichita, KS 67220 

Jamie's Notebook website 
10/11/14 1275 Walnut Pl $505.00 

Elkins, AR 72727 

$2,531 .94 

Page _ g_ of q 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Steve Brunk 

(Name of Cand idate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

Handy Mailing Service campaign mailing 
10/13/14 3839 Dora Street $2,254.00 

Wichita, KS 67213 

Republican House Campaign Committee Contribution 
10/13/14 534 S Kansas, Ste 820 $2,500.00 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Republican House Campaign Committee Fundraiser event 
10/14/14 534 S Kansas, Ste 820 $250.00 

Topeka, KS 66603 

Handy Mailing Service campaign mailing 
10/14/14 3839 Dora Street $2,185.07 

Wichita, KS 67213 

City Print campaign letter printing 
10/16/14 235 S Ellis St $455.39 

Wichita, KS 67211 
" 

City Print letterhead envelopes printing 
10/16/14 235 S Ellis St $376.10 

Wichita, KS 67211 

City Print campaign postcard 
10/18/14 235 S Ellis St $710.40 

Wichita, KS 67211 

$8,730.96 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $11 ,262.90 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $47.00 

$11,309.90 

Page q of q -- --


