#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

October 27, 2014

#### FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

RECEIVED

OCT 2 7 2014

KRIS W. KOBACH SECRETARY OF STATE

A.	Name of Candidate: Steve Brunk		
	Address: 8119 E Champions Ct		
	City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67226	County:	Sedgwick
	Office Sought: State Representative	District:	
			-
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2014 through October 23, 20	014)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		\$ 34,355.06
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		17,325.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		\$ 51,680.06
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		11,309.90
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		\$ 40,370.16
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. 1	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use		
	failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class		
Date	Dlo3/14  E d A Oils  Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		· ····
		G	EC Form Rev, 2014

Steve	Brunk
-------	-------

Date	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/25/14	KS Farm Bureau Vote FBF Fund 2627 KFB Plaza Manhattan, KS 66502			1			\$250.00
07/26/14	KS Restaurant & Hospitality Assoc 3500 N Rock Road, Building 1300 Wichita, KS 67226			1			\$250.00
07/26/14	James Hess Box 1009 McPherson, KS 67460			1			\$100.00
08/02/14	Builders' Assoc PAC, KC Chapter 720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 64106			1			\$350.00
08/02/14	Parrish Oil Company LC 110 S Main #510 Wichita, KS 67202			1			\$100.00
08/12/14	Free State PAC PO Box 9191 Shawnee Mission, KS 66201			1			\$500.00
08/12/14	James Marchesano 11916 S Granite Ave Tulsa, OK 74137	Business Management		1			\$200.00
08/20/14	Anheuser-Busch Companies One Busch Place St. Louis, MO 63118	-		1			\$250.00
08/22/14	KS Chamber of Commerce PAC 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250.00
08/25/14	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300 Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250.00
08/25/14	KS Health Care Assn PAC 117 SW 6th Ave Suite 200 Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$200.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,700.00

Steve	Brun	k
-------	------	---

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More			eck riate B	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
08/29/14	Polsinelli 900 W 48th Place, Suite 900 Kansas City, MO 64112			<b>√</b>			\$250.00
09/03/14	Mary Douglass Brown 7373 E 29th N #V208 Wichita, KS 67226			<b>√</b>			\$50.00
09/05/14	KS Wine & Spirits Wholesalers 212 SW 8th Ave, Suite 202 Topeka, KS 66603			✓			\$500.00
09/10/14	Kansas Society of CPA's PAC 100 SE 9th St Suite 502 Topeka, KS 66612			<b>✓</b>			\$250.00
09/10/14	Kansas Bankers Association PAC PO Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604			<b>√</b>			\$400.00
09/10/14	KS Rural Independent Telecoms 3745 SW Wanamaker Rd Suite B Topeka, KS 66610			<b>√</b>			\$150.00
09/11/14	Wichita Metro Chamber PAC 350 W Douglas Wichita, KS 67202			✓			\$500.00
09/11/14	Kansas Livestock Assoc PAC 6031 SW 37th St Topeka, KS 66614			✓			\$500.00
09/11/14	KS Contractors Assoc PAC 800 SW Jackson Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$250.00
09/12/14	Black Hills Corporation PAC PO Box 1400 Rapid City, SD 57709			✓			\$250.00
09/13/14	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 19th Ave Topeka, KS 66612			✓			\$500.00
All Control of the Co	Subtotal This Page			Ť			\$3,600.00

Steve	Bru	ınk
-------	-----	-----

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
09/13/14	Mark Hutton 7118 W Clearmeadow Ct Wichita, KS 67205			1			\$50.00
09/18/14	Elizabeth Brunk-Young 550 S Springdeal Rd Wichita, KS 67230	Retired		1			\$500.00
09/24/14	Kansas State Rifle Assoc PAC PO Box 219 Bonner Springs, KS 66012			1			\$250.00
09/25/14	KS Society of Prof Engineers 825 S Kansas Ave, Suite 500 Topeka, KS 66612	-		1			\$200.00
09/25/14	ANR Pipeline Company 717 Texas St Houston, TX 77002			1			\$125.00
09/25/14	TransCanada Keystone Pipeline 717 Texas St Houston, TX 77002			1			\$125.00
09/27/14	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$500.00
09/27/14	Kansas Cooperative Council PO Box 1747 Hutchinson, KS 67504			1			\$125.00
09/30/14	KS Independent Business PAC 200 E 1st St N Suite 101 Wichita, KS 67202			1			\$250.00
10/03/14	KS Assoc for Rspble Liquor Laws 919 S Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$200.00
10/03/14	Altria Client Services Inc 1005 Congress Ave, Suite 850 Austin, TX 78701			1			\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,625.00

Steve	Bru	ınk
-------	-----	-----

	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Check Appropriate Box		Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/04/14	KS Restaurant & Hospitality Assoc 3500 N Rock Rd Building 1300 Wichita, KS 67226			1			\$500.00
10/04/14	Kansas Beverage Association 5845 SW 29th St Topeka, KS 66614			1			\$250.00
10/04/14	American Family Insurance KS 6000 American Parkway Madison, WI 53783			1			\$250.00
10/07/14	Medial Society of SG County PAC 1102 S Hillside Wichita, KS 67211			1			\$500.00
10/08/14	NFIB - Kansas Safe Trust 1201 F St, NW, Suite 200 Washington, DC 2004			1			\$100.00
10/08/14	Kansas Automobile Dealers PAC 731 S Kansas Ave Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$200.00
10/08/14	The Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka, KS 66611			1			\$500.00
10/10/14	Spirit Aerosystems PO Box 780008 Wichita, KS 67278			1			\$500.00
10/11/14	HCA Kansas Good Gvmt Fund 5845 SW 29th St Topeka, KS 66614			1			\$250.00
10/11/14	KS Manufactured Housing Industry 3521 SW 5th St Topeka, KS 66606			1			\$100.00
10/13/14	Builders Association of Kansas 212 SW 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page					Anna Company of the Company	\$3,250.00

Steve	Brunk
SIEVE	DIUIIN

Dota	Name and Address	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/14/14	Kansas Hospital Association PAC 215 SE 8th Ave Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$250.00
10/14/14	AT&T Service, Inc. 220 SE 6th Ave Topeka, KS 66603			1			\$500.00
10/16/14	Kansas Physical Therapy Assoc 5845 SW 29th St Topeka, KS 66614			1			\$250.00
10/17/14	NRA - Political Victory Fund 11250 Waples Mill Road Fairfax, VA 22030			1			\$250.00
10/17/14	Walgreen's 104 Wilmont Road MS #1444 Deerfild, IL 60015			1			\$250.00
10/17/14	Anderson Financial Services, LLC 600 South Broadway Salina, KS 67401			1			\$500.00
10/18/14	Koch Industries Inc. 4111 E 37th St N Wichita, KS 67220			1			\$500.00
10/18/14	KS State Farm Ins & Employees 825 S Kansas Ave Suite 500 Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250.00
10/20/14	American Insurance Assoc PAC 2101 L Street, NW Suite 400 Washington, DC 20037			1			\$250.00
10/20/14	Kansas Beer PAC 100 SE 9th Ave Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$500.00
10/21/14	Mary Douglass Brown 7373 E 29th St N #V208 Wichita, KS 67226			1			\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,550.00

Steve E	Brunk
---------	-------

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
10/23/14	Assoc General Contractors of KS 200 W 33rd St Topeka, KS 66611			1			\$500.00
10/23/14	Builder's Association KC Chapter 720 Oak St Kansas City, MO 64106			1			\$350.00
10/23/14	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Raod Mayetta, KS 66509			1			\$500.00
10/23/14	KS Credit Union Legislative Action 610 SW 10th St Suite 201 Topeka, KS 66612			1			\$250.00
							1
			14				
		·					
	Subtotal This Page			7.474 s			\$1,600.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$17,325.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$17,325.00

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve Brunk

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
8/11/14	Office Max 3535 North Rock Road Wlchita, KS 67226	Printer ink and paper	\$118.48	
8/13/14	Heartland Institute One South Wacker Drive #2740 Chicago, IL 60606	Legilsative forum membership	\$99.00	
8/15/14	Focus on the Family 8655 Explorer Drive Colorado Springs, CO 80920	Zitizen Magazine subscription	\$45.00	
8/22/14	Sedgwick County Republican Party 155 N Market, Suite 110 Wichita, KS 67202	Contribution	\$250.00	
8/23/14	House of Hope 1650 S Georgetown St Wichita, KS 67218	Contribution	\$250.00	
9/5/14	Steve Brunk 8119 E Champions Ct Wichita, KS 67226	Mileage for July and August	\$398.38	
9/12/14	Hawver News Co., LLC 300 Southwest 10th Avenue Topeka, KS 66612	1 year subscription	\$180.00	
9/12/14	Steve Brunk 8119 E Champions Ct Wichita, KS 67226	Reimburse for office water cooler and breakfast meetings	\$61.48	
9/30/14	City Prints 235 S Ellis St Wichita, KS 67211	Printed palm cards	\$428.60	
10/7/14	Post Office 3707 N Woodlawn Wichita, KS 67220	stamps	\$196.00	
0/11/14	Jamie's Notebook 1275 Walnut Pl Elkins, AR 72727	website	\$505.00	
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,531.94	

# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Steve Brunk

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
10/13/14	Handy Mailing Service 3839 Dora Street Wichita, KS 67213	campaign mailing	\$2,254.00	
10/13/14	Republican House Campaign Committee 534 S Kansas, Ste 820 Topeka, KS 66603	Contribution	\$2,500.00	
10/14/14	Republican House Campaign Committee 534 S Kansas, Ste 820 Topeka, KS 66603	Fundraiser event	\$250.00	
10/14/14	Handy Mailing Service 3839 Dora Street Wichita, KS 67213	campaign mailing	\$2,185.07	
10/16/14	City Print 235 S Ellis St Wichita, KS 67211	campaign letter printing	\$455.39	
10/16/14	City Print 235 S Ellis St Wichita, KS 67211	letterhead envelopes printing	\$376.10	
10/18/14	City Print 235 S Ellis St Wichita, KS 67211	campaign postcard	\$710.40	
	Subtotal This Page		\$8,730.96	

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$11,262.90
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$47.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$11,309.90